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DPNO JOB NAME

18149
16116
18151
18142
18142
18151
18142
18136
18151
18142
19102
17148
19406
18142
19406
18129
19405
18149
19415
19102
19415
18151
18142
19401
18148
19401
19409
18127
19101
18136
17146
17146
17140
18151
17146
18151
17146
17146

ROUTE 24, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 78 CONTRACT NO. 000183360
ROUTE 287/78, 1-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTI¢
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM

ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT

MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112

PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112

ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311

ROUTE 24, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 78 CONTRACT NO. 000183360
Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019

ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM

Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019

ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.
MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

ROUTE 40, NJ TURNPIKE TO E. QUILLYTOWN ROAD, PAVEMENT
MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

MRRC South, Sub-Region S-3, Contract No. S308

ROUTE 206 FARMERS DRIVE TO ROUTE 68, PAVEMENT PRESERVAT
ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTI¢
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC
RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC
ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC
RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0024(301)
NHP-287-3 (095)
NHP-0120 (302)
STP- 0681 (301)
STP- 0681 (301)
NHP-0120 (302)
STP- 0681 (301)
NHP-0046(336)
NHP-0120 (302)
STP- 0681 (301)
NHP-0009(317)
NHP-0009(314)
STATE

STP- 0681 (301)
STATE
NHP-0022(334)
STATE
NHP-0024(301)

N/A

NHP-0009(317)

N/A

NHP-0120 (302)
STP- 0681 (301)
N/A

100% STATE

N/A

N/A

NHP-0206(322)
NHP-0095(302)
NHP-0046(336)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
100% STATE
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
NHP-0120 (302)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
NHP-HPP-0003(330)
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5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/30/2019
5/30/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/24/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
5/23/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019
5/20/2019
5/17/2019
5/17/2019
5/16/2019
5/16/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019

STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
RENCOR, INC.

PKF MARK 11I, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC
DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
RENCOR, INC.

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.

SUBCONTRACTOR

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

DELFA CONTRACTING, LLC

J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.

JCM GROUP, INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
STACIE A DAVIS PE

APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI(
LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
Reivax Contracting Corp.

ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC
SYRSTONE, INC

A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
FOGGIATRINITY ELECTRIC, LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.

HBC COMPANY, INC.

PENHALL COMPANY

HBC COMPANY, INC.

STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
NORTH AMERICAN PIPELINE SERVI(



DPNO JOB NAME

18138
18116
18412
19401
19401
19401
19405
19401
19101
19101
19101
17110
19101
19101
19409
18108
18412
19405
18129
18141
18141
18141

ROUTE 80 BRIDGES OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER CONTRACT NO. 03214
PARAMUS ROAD (CR 62) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 4

PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH 1-295 SB & NB
MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311

MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108

ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5

ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO
MRRC South, Sub-Region S-3, Contract No. S308

BLOOMFIELD AVENUE (CO.RT. 506) BRIDGE OVER NEW JERSEY
PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH 1-295 SB & NB
MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311

ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)
ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 6:
ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 6:
ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 6:

FEDERAL PROJ. NO.

NHP-0080(323)
NHP-0621(302)
NHP-0295(326)
N/A
N/A
N/A
STATE
N/A
NHP-0095(302)
NHP-0095(302)
NHP-0095(302)
100% STATE
NHP-0095(302)
NHP-0095(302)
N/A
100% STATE
NHP-0295(326)
STATE
NHP-0022(334
NHP-0287(353
NHP-0287(353
(

)
)
)
NHP-0287(353)
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5/14/2019
5/14/2019
5/13/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/9/2019
5/7/2019
5/7/2019
5/7/2019
5/6/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/2/2019
5/2/2019

APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VEI
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC
SOUTH STATE, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.
SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.

SUBCONTRACTOR

L. M. SESSLER EXCAVATING & WRE!
J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.

CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI(
LC EQUIPMENT, INC

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.

BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP.
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

PIM CORPORATION

ZONE STRIPING, INC.

TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC

MV CONTRACTING, INC.

M & ATREE SERVICE, INC.

SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC



