



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 5/1/2019 Thru 5/31/2019

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18149	ROUTE 24, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 78 CONTRACT NO. 000183360	NHP-0024(301)	5/31/2019	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
16116	ROUTE 287/78, I-287/202/206 INTERCHANGE IMPROVEMENTS	NHP-287-3 (095)	5/31/2019	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/30/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/30/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/29/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	DELFA CONTRACTING, LLC
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/29/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	J. ANTHONY EQUIPMENT CO.
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/29/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	JCM GROUP, INC
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	NHP-0046(336)	5/29/2019	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/29/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/24/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	STACIE A DAVIS PE
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	5/23/2019	RENCOR, INC.	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
17148	ROUTE 9, JOBS CREEK BRIDGE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT	NHP-0009(314)	5/23/2019	PKF MARK III, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19406	MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112	STATE	5/23/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	DIEHL ELECTRIC, INC.
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/23/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
19406	MRRC SOUTH, SUB-REGION S-1, CONTRACT NO. S112	STATE	5/23/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18129	ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)	NHP-0022(334)	5/23/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
19405	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311	STATE	5/22/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
18149	ROUTE 24, ROUTE 287 TO ROUTE 78 CONTRACT NO. 000183360	NHP-0024(301)	5/22/2019	STAVOLA CONTRACTING CO., INC	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19415	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019	N/A	5/22/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
19102	ROUTE 9 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 440 RAMP GM	NHP-0009(317)	5/22/2019	RENCOR, INC.	LANDMARK SURVEYS, LLC
19415	Maintenance Resurfacing Contract, North - 2019	N/A	5/22/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/21/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
18142	PATERSON PLANK ROAD (CR 681) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 AT MP 9.1	STP- 0681 (301)	5/21/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/21/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	Reivax Contracting Corp.
18148	ROUTE 40, NJ TURNPIKE TO E. QUILLYTOWN ROAD, PAVEMENT	100% STATE	5/21/2019	RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTR CO.,	ADVANCED HIGHWAY SERVICES, IN
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/20/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
19409	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-3, Contract No. S308	N/A	5/17/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	CAPITAL CONCRETE, INC
18127	ROUTE 206 FARMERS DRIVE TO ROUTE 68, PAVEMENT PRESERVATI	NHP-0206(322)	5/17/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	SYRSTONE, INC
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/16/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC
18136	ROUTE 46 PASSAIC AVENUE TO WILLOWBROOK MALL RE-ADVERTIS	, ,	5/16/2019	ANSELMI & DECICCO, INC.	FOGGIA TRINITY ELECTRIC, LLC
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC	NHP-HPP-0003(330)	5/15/2019	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	SYRSTONE, INC
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC	, ,	5/15/2019	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	NATIONAL FENCE SYSTEMS INC
17140	RT US 1&9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT NO.7, RE-ADVERTISEME	100% STATE	5/15/2019	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	POSILLICO CIVIL, INC.
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/15/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	HBC COMPANY, INC.
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC	NHP-HPP-0003(330)	5/15/2019	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	PENHALL COMPANY
18151	ROUTE 120 SB BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 3 WB AND BRIDGE OVER	NHP-0120 (302)	5/15/2019	J.F.CREAMER J-V J.M. SANZARI	HBC COMPANY, INC.
17146		NHP-HPP-0003(330)	5/15/2019	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	STRAIGHT EDGE STRIPING, LLC
17146	RIDGE ROAD AND ORIENT WAY BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 3 CONTRAC	NHP-HPP-0003(330)	5/15/2019	CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	NORTH AMERICAN PIPELINE SERVI

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
18138	ROUTE 80 BRIDGES OVER ROCKAWAY RIVER CONTRACT NO. 03214	NHP-0080(323)	5/14/2019	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	L. M. SESSLER EXCAVATING & WRE
18116	PARAMUS ROAD (CR 62) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 4	NHP-0621(302)	5/14/2019	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	J.P. HOGAN CORING & SAWING, CO
18412	PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH I-295 SB & NB	NHP-0295(326)	5/13/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/10/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/10/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	TIFFANY ELECTRIC, INC.
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/10/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	CUSTOM CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
19405	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311	STATE	5/10/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC
19401	MRRC North, Sub-Region N-1, Contract No. N108	N/A	5/10/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/9/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	DISCOVER CONSTRUCTION LLC
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/9/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/9/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	EDWARD H. CRAY, INC.
17110	ROUTE U.S. 1 & 9 (PULASKI SKYWAY) CONTRACT 5	100% STATE	5/9/2019	FERREIRA/TUTOR PERINI JOINT VEI	BADGER DAYLIGHTING CORP.
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/9/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
19101	ROUTE 295 RESURACING FROM CR 579 (BEAR TAVERN ROAD) TO	NHP-0095(302)	5/9/2019	TRAP ROCK INDUSTRIES, LLC	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC
19409	MRRC South, Sub-Region S-3, Contract No. S308	N/A	5/7/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
18108	BLOOMFIELD AVENUE (CO.RT. 506) BRIDGE OVER NEW JERSEY	100% STATE	5/7/2019	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	PIM CORPORATION
18412	PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CONTRACT SOUTH I-295 SB & NB	NHP-0295(326)	5/7/2019	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
19405	MRRC Central, Sub-Region C-3, Contract No. C311	STATE	5/6/2019	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
18129	ROUTE 22, EB ROUTE 78 TO ROUTE 28 (CR614 EASTON TURNPIKE)	NHP-0022(334)	5/3/2019	DELLA PELLO PAVING, INC.	PANTALEO ELECTRIC INC
18141	ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 63	NHP-0287(353)	5/3/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	MV CONTRACTING, INC.
18141	ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 6%	NHP-0287(353)	5/2/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	M & A TREE SERVICE, INC.
18141	ROUTE 287, FROM SOUTH STREET(CR 601) TO LITTLETON RD(CR 63	NHP-0287(353)	5/2/2019	SCHIFANO CONSTRUCTION CORP.	SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, LLC